
 
 

 

 

 

Republic of the Philippines 

Department of Education 
Cordillera Administrative Region 

SCHOOLS DIVISION OF BAGUIO CITY 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

Standard Form No.:SF-GOOD-60 

Revised on: May 24, 2004 

Standard Form Title: Request for Quotation 

Supplier: Requesting Unit: CID/J. Sannad 

Address:  PR No.:2024-11-346 

Telephone No.: Quotation No.: 2024-12-316 

e-Mail:  Date: December 12, 2024 

Delivery Period:   ABC: 465,000.00 

Date Received by the Supplier:   

 

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed, subject to the General Conditions below, stating 

the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation in a sealed envelope duly signed by your 

representative not later than _____________________________ 

 

Failure to submit this on or before the due date aforestated will be a ground for disqualification. 

 

                   (on leave) 

                                   CARMEL F. MERIS 

                                                                                                           OIC-Assistant Schools Division Superintendent 

                                                                                                                  Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee  

 

          

    NIÑO M. TIBANGAY 

                                       BAC Vice Chairperson 

REQUIREMENTS: 

1. Mayor’s / Business permit 
2. PhilGEPS registration number or certificate  
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement if above 50,000.00 
4. Income/Business Tax Return 500,000.00 and above 

Note: 

✔ Submit RFQ together with the requirements. 

✔ All entries must be typewritten or legibly written. 

✔ Delivery period within ______ Calendar Days. 

✔ Price validity shall be for a period of 30 Calendar Days.  

Item 
No. 

Qty
. 

Unit Item Description ABC 
 

Unit Price Total Price 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

31 
pcs 

Android Tablet 
Display Size: 11”WUXGA 
(1920x1200) IPS 400nits Anti-
fingerprint, 72% NTSC, 90Hz, Touch 
Processor: 8 CORES, 2XA75@2.0GHz+ 
6X A55 @1.8GHz, 
RAM:8GB Soldered LPDDR4x 
Storage:128GB Emmc 5.1 
Expanded Memory: microSD card, 
supports up to 1TB (exFAT) 
Camera:Front 8.0MP/ Rear 8.0MP 

15,000.00 x 31 = 
465,000.00 

  

USER
Highlight

USER
Text Box

USER
Text Box
03

USER
Text Box
December 10, 2024 @ 9:00 AM

USER
Text Box



 
 

 

 

 

Republic of the Philippines 

Department of Education 
Cordillera Administrative Region 

SCHOOLS DIVISION OF BAGUIO CITY 

 

Graphics: Integrated ARM Mali-G52 
MC2 GPU 
Connectivity: WIFI and LTE 
Brightness:400 NITS 
OS: Android 13 or later 
Connectivity: 11ac 1x1 +BT5.1, 4G 
LTE 
Color: Grey or Black 
Battery: Integrated 7040mAh 
Warranty: 1 Year 
With Original Pen 
Case Material: Metal 
Protective case: Protective case with 
pen holder (blue color) 
Must have service center within Baguio 
(Partner or brand service center)>7 
Days outright replacement if defective 
 

     TOTAL  

Purpose:  Procurement of semi-expendable ICT equipment (tablet) for use during the National Learning Camp 
Assessment (NLCA) and other online assessment/activities. 

 

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at 

prices noted above. 

                            _______________________ 

                 Signature over Printed Name 

                   ________________________ 

                      Tin 

                       ________________________ 

                          Date/Telephone No. 

Canvassed by: 


		2024-12-02T17:16:21+0800
	Niño Tibangay




